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Annex A 
 
 

Conducted Spurious Emissions 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_10k - 1525 MHz

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_12000 - 18000 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1525 - 1559 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1559 - 1585 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1585 - 1605 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1605 - 1610 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1610 - 1610.6 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1610.6 - 1613.8 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1613.8 - 1614 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1614 - 1620 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1620 - 1624.5 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1624.5 - 1625.5 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1625.5 - 1626 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1627 - 1660 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1660 - 1670 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1670 - 1735 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1735 - 1865 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_1865 - 3250 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_3250 - 3330 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1626.5 MHz_3330 - 4000 MHz 
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BPSK_1626.5 MHz_4000 - 12000 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_10k - 1525 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_12000 - 18000 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1525 - 1559 MHz 

 
 



 

p17a0016_Annex A_ Rev 1.0 
Page 14 of 97 

 
BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1559 - 1585 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1585 - 1605 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1605 - 1610 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1610 - 1610.6 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1610.6 - 1613.8 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1613.8 - 1614 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1614 - 1620 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1620 - 1624.5 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1624.5 - 1625.5 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1625.5 - 1626.5 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1626.5 - 1643 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1644 - 1660 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1660 - 1670 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1670 - 1735 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1735 - 1865 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_1865 - 3250 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_3250 - 3330 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1643.5 MHz_3330 - 4000 MHz 
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BPSK_1643.5 MHz_4000 - 12000 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1660.5 MHz_10k - 1525 MHz 
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BPSK_1660.5 MHz_12000 - 18000 MHz 

 
 
 

BPSK_1660.5 MHz_1525 - 1559 MHz 

 
 


